5/2/2014

gid LastName

399 HASSET

405 VERZAN

Totals:

Drawer

$1,500.00
($1,219.79)

$280.21

Drawer Report HU

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00  ($6,715.99)  ($296.25) 250

$1,500.00 ($6,715.99)  ($296.25) 250

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$5,792.45 $5,496.20
$5,792.45 $5,496.20

$0.00

$0.00

434

434



