Drawer Report HU

5/2/2014

gid Las	<u>tName</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						ORace					
399 HA	SSET	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
405 VE	RZAN	(\$1,219.79)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$6,715.99)	(\$296.25)	250	\$5,792.45	\$5,496.20	\$0.00	434
Totals:		\$280.21	\$1,500.00		(\$6,715.99)	(\$296.25)	250	\$5,792.45	\$5,496.20		434